Peter Kempton+
William Brown*
Darren Burger
Danny Smith
Sean Atkinson
Sam Dobson
Alex Rose

Luke Hobson
Robert Hodson
Jonathan Postle
Robbie Graham
Extras

Total

1-0 2-34

Bowler

A Awan

D Reeve
C Waine

R Atkinson
D Pennett

Alex Bell

Josh Nelson
Charlie Best+
David Pennett*
Robert Atkinson
Abid Awan

lan Chaplin
James Davey
Joe Reed
Damon Reeve
Chris Waine
Extras

Total

1-16

Bowler

J Postle

R Hodson
D Burger
S Atkinson
R Graham

Weather: Sunny Pitch: Green
Umpires: T Butterworth T Bowes

Scorers: L Helme B Leyland
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Waddilove Cup Guiseley 1st Xl v Hall Park 1st XI | x

Sunday, May 06 2012 (14:00) at Guiseley
Guiseley 1st XI Won By 8 wickets

Guiseley 1st XI won toss and decided to field

3-41

2-74

ANWNONZ

cocobdw=X

Hall Park 1st XI

candb R Atkinson
b D Reeve
Ibw b D Pennett
st C Best b D Pennett
b D Pennett
st C Best b R Atkinson
b D Pennett
Ibw b R Atkinson
c A Bell b D Pennett
b D Pennett
not out
b3 Ib0 w8 nb1 pen0
(44.0 overs)
5-87 6-91 7-91 8-91
R W wd Nb
25 0 5(5) 0(0)
17 1 2(2) 1(1)
26 0 0(0) 0(0)
24 3 1(1) 0(0)
18 6 0(0) 0(0)
Guiseley 1st XI
b J Postle
b J Postle
not out
not out
b12 1b2 w12 nb0 pen0
(26.1 overs)
3- 4- 5- 6- 7-
R W wd Nb
32 2 1(1) 0 (0)
23 0 4 (6) 0 (0)
17 0 2 (5) 0 (0)
26 0 0(0) 0(0)
4 0 0(0) 0(0)

Total Gricket Scorer

Total Cricket Scorer by TCS 27 Limited

36

0

21

0

1

20

1

0

10

12

0

12

113

9-113 10-113
5
24
30
31
26
116-2
8- 9- 10-



